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Georgia

Nathan Deal (R) - January 2011—present

Ossoff, Jon - (D - GA)
Class Il

825 B&C Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

District
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

(202) 224-3521
Contact: www.ossoff.senate.gov

January 8, 2019-2023
Senate

House of Representatives

Name
Carter, Buddy

Bishop Jr., Sanford D.

Ferguson, A. Drew

Johnson, Henry C. "Hank" Jr.

Williams, Nikema

Party
R

D

R

Room
2432 RHOB

2407 RHOB
1032 LHOB

2240 RHOB

1406 LHOB

Warnock, Raphael G. - (D - GA)

Class llI

B40D Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

(202) 224-3643

Contact: www.warnock.senate.gov

Phone
(202) 225-5831

(202) 225-3631
(202) 225-5901

(202) 225-1605

(202) 225-3801

Committee Assignment

o Energy and Commerce
° Appropriations

. Ways and Means

. Oversight and Reform

. Judiciary

. Transportation and Infrastructure
o Financial Services

o Transportation and Infrastructure


https://gov.georgia.gov/
https://www.ossoff.senate.gov/
https://www.ossoff.senate.gov/
https://www.warnock.senate.gov/
https://www.warnock.senate.gov/
https://buddycarter.house.gov/
https://bishop.house.gov/
https://ferguson.house.gov/
https://hankjohnson.house.gov/
https://nikemawilliams.house.gov/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Seal_of_Georgia.svg
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Governor_Brian_P._Kemp.jpg

www.ETDHT.com
District

6th

7th
8th
9th
10th

11th
12th
13th
14th

House of Representatives

Name Party Room

McCormick, Richard 1213 LHOB
R

McBath, Lucy D 2246 RHOB
Scott, Austin R 2185 RHOB
Clyde, Andrew R 445 CHOB
Collins, Mike R 1223 LHOB
Loudermilk, Barry R 2133 RHOB
Allen, Rick R 462 CHOB
Scott, David D 468 CHOB
Greene, Marjorie R 403 CHOB

Phone
(202) 225-4272

(202) 225-4501
(202) 225-6531
(202) 225-9893
(202) 225-4101

(202) 225-2931
(202) 225-2823
(202) 225-2939
(202) 225-5211

Committee Assignment

Armed Services|Foreign Affairs|Science, Space, and
Technology|Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus
Pandemic
Education and the Workforce|Judiciary

Agriculture|Armed Services|Intelligence
Appropriations

Natural Resources|Transportation and
Infrastructure|Science, Space, and Technology
Financial Services|House Administration

Education and the Workforce|Energy and Commerce
Agriculture|Financial Services

Oversight and Accountability|Homeland Security|Select
Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic


https://mccormick.house.gov/
https://mcbath.house.gov/
https://austinscott.house.gov/
https://clyde.house.gov/
https://collins.house.gov/
https://loudermilk.house.gov/
https://allen.house.gov/
https://davidscott.house.gov/
https://greene.house.gov/
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