## Georgia



Governor





Nathan Deal (R) - January 2011-present January 8, 2019-2023

Senate

Ossoff, Jon - (D - GA) Class II 825 B&C Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

> (202) 224-3521 Contact: www.ossoff.senate.gov

Warnock, Raphael G. - (D - GA) Class III B40D Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-3643

Contact: www.warnock.senate.gov

## **House of Representatives**

District	Name	Party	Room	Phone	<b>Committee Assignment</b>
1st	Carter, Buddy	R	2432 RHOB	(202) 225-5831	Energy and Commerce
2nd	Bishop Jr., Sanford D.	D	2407 RHOB	(202) 225-3631	<ul> <li>Appropriations</li> </ul>
3rd	Ferguson, A. Drew	R	1032 LHOB	(202) 225-5901	Ways and Means
4th	Johnson, Henry C. "Hank" Jr.	D	2240 RHOB	(202) 225-1605	<ul><li>Oversight and Reform</li><li>Judiciary</li><li>Transportation and Infrastructure</li></ul>
5th	Williams, Nikema	D	1406 LHOB	(202) 225-3801	<ul><li>Financial Services</li><li>Transportation and Infrastructure</li></ul>

## www.ETDHT.com House of Representatives

***************************************					
District	Name	Party	Room	Phone	Committee Assignment
6th	McCormick, Richard	R	1213 LHOB	(202) 225-4272	Armed Services Foreign Affairs Science, Space, and Technology Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic
7th	McBath, Lucy	D	2246 RHOB	(202) 225-4501	Education and the Workforce Judiciary
8th	Scott, Austin	R	2185 RHOB	(202) 225-6531	Agriculture Armed Services Intelligence
9th	<u>Clyde, Andrew</u>	R	445 CHOB	(202) 225-9893	Appropriations
10th	Collins, Mike	R	1223 LHOB	(202) 225-4101	Natural Resources Transportation and Infrastructure Science, Space, and Technology
11th	Loudermilk, Barry	R	2133 RHOB	(202) 225-2931	Financial Services House Administration
12th	Allen, Rick	R	462 CHOB	(202) 225-2823	Education and the Workforce Energy and Commerce
13th	Scott, David	D	468 CHOB	(202) 225-2939	Agriculture Financial Services
14th	<u>Greene, Marjorie</u>	R	403 CHOB	(202) 225-5211	Oversight and Accountability Homeland Security Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic